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Confirmed Receipt of 2024-2025 Lead In School Drinking Water SOA

leadtesting
to leadtesting

Good afternoon,

The submission of the annual SOA as listed below meets the requirement of N.J.A.C. 6A:26-12.4(i)

Entity Type
APSSD

Early Childcare Facility

Charter or Renaissance
District (Incl. ESC and Jointure
Commission)

District (Incl. ESC and Jointure
Commission)

District (Incl. ESC and Jointure
Commission)

District (Incl. ESC and Jointure
Commission)

District (Incl. ESC and Jointure
Commission)

Charter or Renaissance
District (Incl. ESC and Jointure
Commission)

District (Incl. ESC and Jointure
Commission)

APSSD

Early Childcare Facility
District (Incl. ESC and Jointure
Commission)

Early Childcare Facility

Charter or Renaissance
District (Incl. ESC and Jointure
Commission)

District (Incl. ESC and Jointure

County
MORRIS

UNION

PASSAIC

PASSAIC

MIDDLESEX

CUMBERLAND

MIDDLESEX

UNION
HUDSON

ESSEX

SOMERSET
MIDDLESEX

HUDSON

CAMDEN

OCEAN

HUDSON

UNION

School
ALLEGRO SCHOOL (8204)
Alvey's Education Never Ends Program,
(1309 Lincoln St), Linden
Classical Academy Charter School of
Clifton (6230)

Clifton Public School District (0900)

Cranbury Township School District (0970)

Cumberland Regional School District
(0997)

Dunellen Public School District (1140)

Elizabeth Public Schools (1320)

Elysian Charter School (6420)

Essex County Schools of Technology
(1390)

Franklin Township Public School District
(1610)

GATEWAY SCHOOL (8247)

Growing Tree Day Care, (27 Fisk Street) ,
Jersey City

Haddon Township School District (1890)
Happy Days Preschool, (1445 Forecastle
Ave), Manahawkin

Hoboken Dual Language Charter School
(6036)

Linden Public School District (2660)
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Submission Date
6/26/2025

6/26/2025

6/26/2025

6/26/2025

6/26/2025

6/26/2025

6/26/2025

6/26/2025
6/26/2025

6/26/2025

6/26/2025
6/26/2025

6/25/2025

6/26/2025

6/26/2025

6/26/2025

6/26/2025


https://nj.gov/education/code/current/title6a/chap26.pdf#page=155

