

≥\*



菲

Mail

Confirmed Receipt of 2024-2025 Lead In School Drinking Water SOA  $\,$  Inbox  $\times$ 

Meet



leadtesting

to leadtesting

Good afternoon,

The submission of the annual SOA as listed below meets the requirement of N.J.A.C. 6A:26-12.4(j).

Entity Type	County	School	Submission Date
APSSD	MORRIS	ALLEGRO SCHOOL (8204)	6/26/2025
		Alvey's Education Never Ends Program,	
Early Childcare Facility	UNION	(1309 Lincoln St), Linden	6/26/2025
		Classical Academy Charter School of	
Charter or Renaissance	PASSAIC	Clifton (6230)	6/26/2025
District (Incl. ESC and Jointure			
Commission)	PASSAIC	Clifton Public School District (0900)	6/26/2025
District (Incl. ESC and Jointure			
Commission)	MIDDLESEX	Cranbury Township School District (0970)	6/26/2025
District (Incl. ESC and Jointure		Cumberland Regional School District	
Commission)	CUMBERLAND	(0997)	6/26/2025
District (Incl. ESC and Jointure			
Commission)	MIDDLESEX	Dunellen Public School District (1140)	6/26/2025
District (Incl. ESC and Jointure			
Commission)	UNION	Elizabeth Public Schools (1320)	6/26/2025
Charter or Renaissance	HUDSON	Elysian Charter School (6420)	6/26/2025
District (Incl. ESC and Jointure		Essex County Schools of Technology	
Commission)	ESSEX	(1390)	6/26/2025
District (Incl. ESC and Jointure		Franklin Township Public School District	
Commission)	SOMERSET	(1610)	6/26/2025
APSSD	MIDDLESEX	GATEWAY SCHOOL (8247)	6/26/2025
		Growing Tree Day Care, (27 Fisk Street),	
Early Childcare Facility	HUDSON	Jersey City	6/25/2025
District (Incl. ESC and Jointure			
Commission)	CAMDEN	Haddon Township School District (1890)	6/26/2025
		Happy Days Preschool, (1445 Forecastle	
Early Childcare Facility	OCEAN	Ave), Manahawkin	6/26/2025
		Hoboken Dual Language Charter School	
Charter or Renaissance	HUDSON	(6036)	6/26/2025
District (Incl. ESC and Jointure			
Commission)	UNION	Linden Public School District (2660)	6/26/2025
District (Incl. ESC and Jointure			

2 of 19,758

12:50 PM (3 minutes ago)